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204 - Melontar Peluru Lelaki - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Group 1 Start Time: 09:03 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 Remark

1 B011 Muhd LUQMAN
HAKIM KC 13.08 12.65 12.33 X 12.65 12.66 13.08  

2 B012 KAMAL FARHAN KC 11.95 X 10.89 X 11.71 X 11.95  

3 D018 Muhd HAIKAL KPZ 11.33 X 11.33 X X X 11.25  

4 D017 Muhd FIRYAL
ASYQIL KPZ 10.72 10.56 9.04 10.61 10.72 X X  

5 C210 ABDUL IRFAN
AZIM KOSASS 9.93 9.23 9.51 9.93 X 9.14 9.66  

6 C211 Muhd SHAHIRUL
AMIN KOSASS 9.29 X 6.40 8.06 9.29 7.78 7.66  

7 F505 Muhd HAZIM
NAIM MD ZAMRI K12 9.07 8.06 8.61 8.62 9.07 8.45 8.62  

8 A020 Muhd ALMUJAHID KTDI 8.06 7.70 8.06 7.73 X 7.55 7.56  

9 E414 Mohd AZIZAN K10 7.80 7.80
-

7.34
-

7.51
- - - -  

10 H017 Muhd AISY
NAUFAL K14 7.59 7.19

-
6.78

-
7.59

- - - -  

11 A019 Muhd THAQIF
MUQRI KTDI 7.09 7.07

-
7.09

-
X
- - - -  

12 A021 UMAR AL FARUQ KTDI 6.58 6.46
-

6.19
-

6.58
- - - -  

13 H016 NUR ZA'IM
ZAQWAN K14 5.57 X

-
5.25

-
5.57

- - - -  

14 E427 THIVESH K10 4.56 4.56
-

4.20
-

4.28
- - - -  
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Melontar Peluru Lelaki
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 B011 Muhd LUQMAN HAKIM KC 13.08

2 1 B012 KAMAL FARHAN KC 11.95

3 1 D018 Muhd HAIKAL KPZ 11.33

4 1 D017 Muhd FIRYAL ASYQIL KPZ 10.72

5 1 C210 ABDUL IRFAN AZIM KOSASS 9.93

6 1 C211 Muhd SHAHIRUL AMIN KOSASS 9.29

7 1 F505 Muhd HAZIM NAIM MD ZAMRI K12 9.07

8 1 A020 Muhd ALMUJAHID KTDI 8.06

9 1 E414 Mohd AZIZAN K10 7.80

10 1 H017 Muhd AISY NAUFAL K14 7.59

11 1 A019 Muhd THAQIF MUQRI KTDI 7.09

12 1 A021 UMAR AL FARUQ KTDI 6.58

13 1 H016 NUR ZA'IM ZAQWAN K14 5.57

14 1 E427 THIVESH K10 4.56
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